

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	> #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)		
(Do	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



300240206273

10/01/12-01001-015 **78.75

SEP 28 PH SEP 8 PM

ASSEE, FLORIDA

9/28



COVER LETTER.

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: UPRITE	AUTO INC.
'(PROPOSED CORPO	RATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)
England are an original and are (1) convertible a	unislan of incomposition and a shoot for
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the a	inteles of incorporation and a check for.
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of
	Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: MIKE Na	JAJJAR me (Printed or typed)
7981 AP1	ALACHEE PKWV.
TALLAHA	SSEE, FL 32311 ty, State & Zip
850-50 Daytime	98-6090 e Telephone number
MAPARKWA E-mail address: (to be u	AVE HOTMAIL. CON used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	IDOTTE	AUTO	INC		
The name of the corporation shall be:	LPRIT	/10010	4,0		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFIC Principal street a 7881 APAL TALLAHAS	CE ddress ACHEE PKW Y SEE, FL 333 [1		ng address, if differ		
ARTICLE III PURPOSE		_			
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is	organized is: CAA	R SALES	5 - AU	TOMOBI	?(
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: IOC ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICER		S .		·	
Name and Title: MIKE A		Name and Title:			
		Name and Title: Address:			
		Name and Title: Address:	TALLAHAS	12	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AG	ENT		SEE	00	
The name and Florida street address (P.		the registered agent is:	្រុំ [គ	3 m	
Name: MIKE Address: 1981 At TALLAH	NAJJAR PALACHEE PR ASSEE, FL 3	kw√ 231/	FLORID	E M	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR			F		
The name and address of the Incorporator Name: MIKE Address: 1981 AF TAUAH	ris: NAJJAR PALACHEE PKY ASSEE, FL 30	VY 1311			
Having been named as registered agent this certificate, I am familiar with and ac					
Required Sign	ature/Registered Agent		_9/	28/12 Date	
I submit this document and affirm that document to the Department of State con				ion submitted in a	
Required Si	gnature/Incorporator		9/	38/17	
•					